2000-01
Northern Cambria 16-2

Ligonier Valley 14-4
Homer-Center 13-5
Purchase Line 10-8
Saltsburg 10-8
United 10-8
Blairsville 8-10
Marion Center 6-12
Penns Manor 3-15
Laurel Valley 0-18
2002-03

Homer-Center 17-1
Ligonier Valley 16-2
Saltsburg 14-4
Penns Manor 10-7
Blairsville 10-7
Marion Center 9-9

Purchase Line 6-12
Laurel Valley 4-14
Northern Cambria 2-16
United 1-17

2004-05

Blairsville 17-1
Marion Center 16-2
Penns Manor 12-6
Purchase Line 12-6
Saltsburg 12-6
Homer-Center 9-9

Laurel Valley 4-14
United 4-14

Northern Cambria 3-15
Ligonier Valley 1-17

2001-02
Northern Cambria  15-3
Homer-Center 14-4
Saltsburg 14-4
Ligonier Valley 13-5
Purchase Line 12-6
Blairsville 6-12
Marion Center 6-12
Penns Maonr 6-12
Laurel Valley 3-15
United 1-17

2003-04
Ligonier Valley 16-2
Blairsville 15-3
Saltsburg 12-6
Homer-Center 11-7
Marion Center 10-7
Penns Manor 9-9
Purchase Line 8-10
Northern Cambria  4-13
Laurel Valley 2-16
United 2-16

2005-06
Blairsville 18-0
Marion Center 14-4
Penns Manor 11-7
Northern Cambria  10-8
Purchase Line 10-8
Homer-Center 9-9
Saltsburg 8-10
Ligonier Valley 6-12
United 2-16
Laurel Valley 2-16



2006-07
Northern Cambria * 17-1
Blairsville * 17-1
Saltsburg 14-4
Homer-Center 8-10
Marion Center 8-10
United 7-11
Purchase Line 7-11
Laurel Valley 6-10
Penns Manor 3-14
Ligonier Valley 1-16

2008-09
Homer-Center 16-2
United 13-4
Northern Cambria 13-5
Laurel Valley 12-6
Blairsville 10-7
Marion Center 8-10
Penns Manor 8-10
Saltsburg 6-12
Ligonier Valley 2-16
Purchase Line 1-17

2010-11
Homer-Center 15-1
Northern Cambria 11-5
Marion Center 11-5
Purchase Line 11-5
United 8-8
Penns Manor 7-9
Ligonier Valley 6-10
Blairsville 2-14
Saltsburg 1-15
2012-13
Northern Cambria 14-2
Homer-Center 13-3
Marion Center 13-3
Ligonier Valley 11-5
Blairsville 7-9
Saltsburg 7-9
Penns Manor 4-12
Purchase Line 2-14

United 1-15

* Co-Champions

2007-08

Saltsburg 16-1
Homer-Center 14-4
United 11-7
Blairsville 10-8
Laurel Valley 9-9
Northern Cambria  9-9
Penns Manor 9-9
Ligonier Valley 6-12
Marion Center 5-13
Purchase Line 0-17
2009-10
*Homer-Center 15-3
*Northern Cambria 15-3
*Penns Manor 15-3
Marion Center 9-6
Laurel Valley 7-10
Blairsville 6-10
United 6-10
Ligonier Valley 6-11
Purchase Line 3-12
Saltsburg 1-15
2011-12
Northern Cambria  14-2
Marion Center 11-5
Ligonier Valley 11-5
Blairsville 9-7
United 8-8
Penns Manor 8-8
Homer-Center 7-9
Purchase Line 2-14
Saltsburg 2-14
2013-14
Homer Center 15-1
Blairsville 14-2
Marion Center 13-3
Ligonier Valley 8-8
Saltsburg 8-8
United 6-10
Purchase Line 4-12
Northern Cambria  3-13
Penns Manor 1-15

* Co-Champions



2014-15

Homer Center
Blairsville
Ligonier Valley
Marion Center
Saltsburg

Penns Manor
Purchase Line
Northern Cambria
United

West Shamokin
Purchase Line*
Penns Manor
Marion Center
Northern Cambria

*Better Section Record

Saltsburg
Ligonier Valley

Saltsburg

School
Purchase Line
West Shamokin
Marion Center
Penns Manor
Northern Cambria

Ligonier Valley
Purchase Line

Ligonier Valley

2015-16
15-1 Homer Center
14-2 Saltsburg
12-4 Ligonier Valley
9-7 Blairsville
8-8 Penns Manor
6-10 Marion Center
6-10 United
2-14 Purchase Line
0-16 Northern Cambria
2016-2017
North
Conference  Section Record
9-4 6-2 Saltsbrug
7-6 6-2 Ligonier Valley
7-6 5-3 Homer Center
3-10 3-5 United
0-13 0-8 Blairsville
Semi-Finals
71 Purchase Line 49
57 West Shamokin 43
Conference Championship
80 Ligonier Valley 75
2017-2018
North
Conference  Section Record School
11-2 7-1 Ligoiner Valley
7-6 6-2 Homer Center
4-9 4-4 United
4-9 3-5 Saltsburg*
0-13 0-8 Blairsville
LV-HC Cancelled
*Point Differiental
Semi-Finals
62 West Shamokin 51
63 Homer Center 59
Conference Championship
78 Purchase Line 65

16-0
14-2
11-5
9-7

9-7

4-11
4-12
3-12
1-15

South
Conference
12-1
11-2
7-6
5-8
4-9

South
Conference
13-0
10-3
6-7
5-8
5-8

Section Record
7-1
7-1
4-4
1-7
1-7

Section Record
8-0
6-2
2-6
2-6
2-6



School
+West Shamokin
+Purchase Line
Penns Manor
Nrothern Cambria
Marion Center
+Better Section Record

West Shamokin
Ligonier Valley

Ligonier Valley

2018-2019

North
Conference  Section Record
9-4 6-2
9-4 5-3
8-5 6-2
5-8 3-5
0-13 0-8
Semi-Finals
65 United
80 Purchase Line

Conference Championship
66 West Shamokin

School
Ligoiner Valley
*United
*Homer-Center
Saltsburg
Blairsville
*Head to Head

62
58

42

South
Conference
10-1
7-5
7-6
5-7
3-10

Section Record
5-1
4-3
5-3
3-4
2-7



