2000-0)1	2001-0)2
Northern Cambria	16-2	Northern Cambria	15-3
Ligonier Valley	14-4	Homer-Center	14-4
Homer-Center	13-5	Saltsburg	14-4
Purchase Line	10-8	Ligonier Valley	13-5
Saltsburg	10-8	Purchase Line	12-6
United	10-8	Blairsville	6-12
Blairsville	8-10	Marion Center	6-12
Marion Center	6-12	Penns Maonr	6-12
Penns Manor	3-15	Laurel Valley	3-15
Laurel Valley	0-18	United	1-17
2002-0	03	2003-0)4
Homer-Center	17-1	Ligonier Valley	16-2
Ligonier Valley	16-2	Blairsville	15-3
Saltsburg	14-4	Saltsburg	12-6
Penns Manor	10-7	Homer-Center	11-7
Blairsville	10-7	Marion Center	10-7
Marion Center	9-9	Penns Manor	9-9
Purchase Line	6-12	Purchase Line	8-10
Laurel Valley	4-14	Northern Cambria	4-13
Northern Cambria	2-16	Laurel Valley	2-16
United	1-17	United	2-16
2004-0	5	2005-0	06
Blairsville	17-1	Blairsville	18-0
Marion Center	16-2	Marion Center	14-4
Penns Manor	12-6	Penns Manor	11-7
Purchase Line	12-6	Northern Cambria	10-8
Saltsburg	12-6	Purchase Line	10-8
Homer-Center	9-9	Homer-Center	9-9
Laurel Valley	4-14	Saltsburg	8-10
United	4-14	Ligonier Valley	6-12
Northern Cambria	3-15	United	2-16
Ligonier Valley	1-17	Laurel Valley	2-16

2006-07			2007-08		
Northern Cambria *	17-1	* Co-Champions	Saltsburg	16-1	
Blairsville *	17-1		Homer-Center	14-4	
Saltsburg	14-4		United	11-7	
Homer-Center	8-10		Blairsville	10-8	
Marion Center	8-10		Laurel Valley	9-9	
United	7-11		Northern Cambria	9-9	
Purchase Line	7-11		Penns Manor	9-9	
Laurel Valley	6-10		Ligonier Valley	6-12	
Penns Manor	3-14		Marion Center	5-13	
Ligonier Valley	1-16		Purchase Line	0-17	
2008-0	9		2009	-10	
Homer-Center	16-2		*Homer-Center	15-3	* Co-Champions
United	13-4		*Northern Cambria	15-3	
Northern Cambria	13-5		*Penns Manor	15-3	
Laurel Valley	12-6		Marion Center	9-6	
Blairsville	10-7		Laurel Valley	7-10	
Marion Center	8-10		Blairsville	6-10	
Penns Manor	8-10		United	6-10	
Saltsburg	6-12		Ligonier Valley	6-11	
Ligonier Valley	2-16		Purchase Line	3-12	
Purchase Line	1-17		Saltsburg	1-15	
2010-1			2011		
Homer-Center	15-1		Northern Cambria	14-2	
Northern Cambria	11-5		Marion Center	11-5	
Marion Center	11-5		Ligonier Valley	11-5	
Purchase Line	11-5		Blairsville	9-7	
United	8-8		United	8-8	
Penns Manor	7-9		Penns Manor	8-8	
Ligonier Valley	6-10		Homer-Center	7-9	
Blairsville	2-14		Purchase Line	2-14	
Saltsburg	1-15		Saltsburg	2-14	
2012-13			2013-14		
Northern Cambria	14-2		Homer Center	15-1	
Homer-Center	13-3		Blairsville	14-2	
Marion Center	13-3		Marion Center	13-3	
Ligonier Valley	11-5		Ligonier Valley	8-8	
Blairsville	7-9		Saltsburg	8-8	
Saltsburg	7-9		United	6-10	
Penns Manor	4-12		Purchase Line	4-12	
Purchase Line	2-14		Northern Cambria	3-13	
United	1-15		Penns Manor	1-15	
				. =-	

2014-15	5	2015-16	
Homer Center	15-1	Homer Center	16-0
Blairsville	14-2	Saltsburg	14-2
Ligonier Valley	12-4	Ligonier Valley	11-5
Marion Center	9-7	Blairsville	9-7
Saltsburg	8-8	Penns Manor	9-7
Penns Manor	6-10	Marion Center	4-11
Purchase Line	6-10	United	4-12
Northern Cambria	2-14	Purchase Line	3-12
United	0-16	Northern Cambria	1-15

2016-2017

North			South		
	Conference	Section Record		Conference	Section Record
West Shamokin	9-4	6-2	Saltsbrug	12-1	7-1
Purchase Line*	7-6	6-2	Ligonier Valley	11-2	7-1
Penns Manor	7-6	5-3	Homer Center	7-6	4-4
Marion Center	3-10	3-5	United	5-8	1-7
Northern Cambria	0-13	0-8	Blairsville	4-9	1-7

*Better Section Record

Semi-Finals

Saltsburg 71 Purchase Line 49 Ligonier Valley 57 West Shamokin 43

Conference Championship

Saltsburg 80 Ligonier Valley 75

2017-2018

North			South		
School	Conference	Section Record	School	Conference	Section Record
Purchase Line	11-2	7-1	Ligoiner Valley	13-0	8-0
West Shamokin	7-6	6-2	Homer Center	10-3	6-2
Marion Center	4-9	4-4	United	6-7	2-6
Penns Manor	4-9	3-5	Saltsburg*	5-8	2-6
Northern Cambria	0-13	0-8	Blairsville	5-8	2-6
			LV-HC Cancelled		
			*Point Differiental		
	Sem	ni-Finals			
Ligonier Valley	62	West Shamokin	51		
Purchase Line	63	Homer Center	59		
	Conference	Championship			
Ligonier Valley	78	Purchase Line	65		

2018-2019

North			South		
School	Conference	Section Record	School	Conference	Section Record
+West Shamokin	9-4	6-2	Ligoiner Valley	10-1	5-1
+Purchase Line	9-4	5-3	*United	7-5	4-3
Penns Manor	8-5	6-2	*Homer-Center	7-6	5-3
Nrothern Cambria	5-8	3-5	Saltsburg	5-7	3-4
Marion Center	0-13	0-8	Blairsville	3-10	2-7
+Better Section Record		*Head to Head			
	Sem	i-Finals			
West Shamokin	65	United	62		
Ligonier Valley	80	Purchase Line	58		
	Conference	Championship			
Ligonier Valley	66	West Shamokin	42		